
#7 Girls 100 Meters (6 & Under)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

3 266 EUGENE, CHARITY 6 EXTRA MIL 6 &

4 329 LEE, LONDON 6 COLUMBIA 6 &

5 37 WILLIAMS, CHARITY 6 SC EXPRE 6 &

6 86 INGRAM, CORRIE 5 TEAM BLA 6 &

Section 2 of 2

3 405 WATSON, KELANI 4 GREER AL 6 &

4 261 HARVEY, NICOLETTE 6 CARMENT 6 &

5 66 WILLIAMS, CHARLI 5 GREENVIL 6 &

6 46 ROBINSON, KENNEDI 6 LANE 4 TR 6 &

7 16 ENGLISH, LILLIAN 4 SC EXPRE 6 &

#8 Girls 100 Meters (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

3 338 PAYNE, LACI 7 COLUMBIA 7-8

4 293 TILLEY, MAKENZE 8 FAST FOR 7-8

5 284 KINARD, LAYLA 7 FAST FOR 7-8

6 268 EUGENE, HOPE 8 EXTRA MIL 7-8

Section 2 of 2

2 131 LESTER, JHUEL 8 ASAP PER 7-8

3 19 EPPS, LOGAN 8 SC EXPRE 7-8

4 314 DAVIS, AMIRAH 8 COLUMBIA 7-8

5 374 BRADDOCK, KATELY 8 GREER AL 7-8

6 168 HARBOR, KIRSTEN 7 SPARTANB 7-8

#9 Girls 100 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 255 DAVIS, ALAINA 9 CANE BAY 9-10

2 345 STONE, ANIYAH 9 COLUMBIA 9-10

3 120 DOWNS, JOSELLE 9 ASAP PER 9-10

4 9 BATTLE, ZAMERIA 10 SC EXPRE 9-10

5 391 HAWKINS, MADISON 10 GREER AL 9-10

6 242 DOUGLAS, LAZHARIY 10 QC BLAZE 9-10

7 74 BAKER, JADE 9 TEAM BLA 9-10

Section 2 of 2

1 166 FULLER, JOSHLYN 10 SPARTANB 9-10

2 302 GRANT, GABRIELLE 10 36 ELITE M 9-10

3 217 DARDEN, DALLAS 9 THE E.L.I.T 9-10

4 24 GRIFFIN, JORDYN 10 SC EXPRE 9-10

5 216 DARDEN, DA'MIAYH 10 THE E.L.I.T 9-10

6 128 JACKSON, WINTER 10 ASAP PER 9-10

7 376 BRYANT, LONDON 10 GREER AL 9-10

8 243 DOUGLAS, TIONNA 9 QC BLAZE 9-10

#145 Girls 100 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 294 TILLEY, MIKAYLAH 12 FAST FOR 11-12

3 322 HELTON, CHAYSE 11 COLUMBIA 11-12

4 132 LESTER, TREZHURE 12 ASAP PER 11-12

5 238 PRINGLE, TIANA 12 OVER THE 11-12

6 28 MERRITT, ZOE 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

7 179 GILLIE, JAZMINE 12 CLASSICS 11-12

Section 2 of 2

1 368 MOBLEY, LONDON 12 ARMOR OF 11-12

2 210 WILLIAMS, KACEY_NE 11 DREAMCH 11-12

3 190 DAVIS, GABRIELLE 12 DREAMCH 11-12

4 202 PORTERFIELD, DEMY 11 DREAMCH 11-12

5 308 WALKER, MYA 12 36 ELITE M 11-12

6 122 GIBSON, MONAE 12 ASAP PER 11-12

7 186 BAKER, ESSENCE 11 DREAMCH 11-12

8 406 WEAVER, OKTOBER 11 GREER AL 11-12

#11 Girls 100 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

1 152 CHANDLER, KEARSTE 13 A TOUCH 13-14

2 233 FLEMING, DA'KOTA 14 OVER THE 13-14

3 234 GRIFFITHS, BLAIRE 13 OVER THE 13-14

4 333 MICKENS, CARIAH 14 COLUMBIA 13-14

5 194 JACKSON, AMIYA 13 DREAMCH 13-14

6 106 SAJOUSTE, SA'NIYAH 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

7 10 BERRY, SIDRA 13 SC EXPRE 13-14

Section 2 of 3

1 375 BROCK, KIMORA 14 GREER AL 13-14

2 377 CROSBY, CAMORA 14 GREER AL 13-14

3 244 HUTSONA, LONDON 13 QC BLAZE 13-14

4 306 RUSH, ELISHA 14 36 ELITE M 13-14

5 72 ASMOND, PARIS 14 TEAM BLA 13-14

6 228 WEST, DOMINIQUE 14 THE E.L.I.T 13-14

7 240 DOUGLAS, ALAYA 14 QC BLAZE 13-14

8 393 JACKSON, MARIAH 13 GREER AL 13-14

Section 3 of 3

1 159 RAMPERSANT, NAADI 13 A TOUCH 13-14

2 378 DAWKINS, JAYONNA 14 GREER AL 13-14

3 108 SMITH, KARSON 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

4 296 AIKEN, BAYLI 14 36 ELITE M 13-14

5 350 GOODMAN, KAMARA 13 THE STOR 13-14

6 379 DUMAS, DIOR 14 GREER AL 13-14

7 277 PRYOR, LARMORE 14 EXTRA MIL 13-14

8 89 KENNEDY, KEIRA 14 TEAM BLA 13-14
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#12 Girls 100 Meters (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 4

1 15 CRUMPTON, NAILAH 16 SC EXPRE 15-16

2 236 LOTT, MATAAYZHA 15 OVER THE 15-16

3 279 WRIGHT, ANTANEYAH 15 EXTRA MIL 15-16

4 265 BLACK, TAMARI 15 EXTRA MIL 15-16

5 292 THORNTON, RA'SHID 15 FAST FOR 15-16

6 84 HAYGOOD, CHENOA 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

7 34 STRIPLING, REYNAH 15 SC EXPRE 15-16

Section 2 of 4

1 63 SCOTLAND, AKIRA 16 GREENVIL 15-16

2 362 PIERCE, NEVAEH 16 CAROLINA 15-16

3 225 PARRISH, LAILA 15 THE E.L.I.T 15-16

4 221 LAWTON, ALIRA 16 THE E.L.I.T 15-16

5 311 CRAWFORS, TAYLOR 15 COLUMBIA 15-16

6 388 HALL, ZENOBIA 15 GREER AL 15-16

7 312 CRAYTON, CAMEIA 15 COLUMBIA 15-16

8 235 GUTHRIE, CORINTHIA 15 OVER THE 15-16

Section 3 of 4

1 364 HEADMAN, TALIYAH 15 ARMOR OF 15-16

2 45 PERRY, EMERY 15 LANE 4 TR 15-16

3 254 SILLETTI, KRISTA 16 IRON SHA 15-16

4 285 LINDSAY, LEAH 15 FAST FOR 15-16

5 158 PANNELL, ILLYANA 16 A TOUCH 15-16

6 129 JOHNSON, DAMYA 16 ASAP PER 15-16

7 401 SPENCE, RYEN 16 GREER AL 15-16

8 410 WILSON, TYVE 15 GREER AL 15-16

Section 4 of 4

1 398 RICE, DA'NAYSIA 16 GREER AL 15-16

2 44 HYMAN, CAALYN 16 LANE 4 TR 15-16

3 41 CARVER, RIKKI 16 LANE 4 TR 15-16

4 349 ELLIOTT, ELISE 16 THE STOR 15-16

5 275 PRYOR, DESTINY 16 EXTRA MIL 15-16

6 402 SULLIVAN, JULIA 15 GREER AL 15-16

7 191 EVANS, NIYA 16 DREAMCH 15-16

8 188 BROWN, MADISON 15 DREAMCH 15-16

#278 Women's 100 Meters (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

2 291 THOMPSON, BRYANN 17 FAST FOR 17-18

3 409 WILSON, SANAA 17 GREER AL 17-18

4 249 DANIEL, JESSICA 17 IRON SHA 17-18

5 404 WALLACE, JATAYSJA 17 GREER AL 17-18

6 310 CANTY, ZA'NIAHA 17 COLUMBIA 17-18

Section 2 of 3

2 283 JONES, PHIASIA 17 FAST FOR 17-18

3 267 EUGENE, FAITH 17 EXTRA MIL 17-18

#278 Women's 100 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

4 204 RODRIGUEZ, BRIANN 18 DREAMCH 17-18

5 363 WHITE, KAYLEE 17 CAROLINA 17-18

6 361 MILTON, SAMIYAH 18 CAROLINA 17-18

Section 3 of 3

2 224 OLOPADE-SIMMONS, 17 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

3 22 GIBSON, MADISON 17 SC EXPRE 17-18

4 23 GRIFFIN, JALENCIA 17 SC EXPRE 17-18

5 81 GASKIN, TICORA 17 TEAM BLA 17-18

6 348 COOK, ANGEL 18 THE STOR 17-18

7 290 SINGLETARY, NYA 17 FAST FOR 17-18

8 135 NIMO, KAREN 17 ASAP PER 17-18

#1 Boys 100 Meters (6 & Under)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 334 MOORE, JAQUELL 6 COLUMBIA 6 &

3 53 ELLIS, BRADLEY 6 GREENVIL 6 &

4 33 SMITH, AARON 5 SC EXPRE 6 &

5 396 MOODY, EASTON 4 GREER AL 6 &

6 274 LOGAN, JEREMIAH 6 EXTRA MIL 6 &

Section 2 of 2

2 187 BILLIE, KARSYN 6 DREAMCH 6 &

3 1 RAMPERSANT, ELI 6 UNATTACH 6 &

4 211 BAILEY, TAHJ 6 THE E.L.I.T 6 &

5 94 MCMOORE, JESTIC 6 TEAM BLA 6 &

6 394 KING, ZANE 5 GREER AL 6 &

7 173 BAILEY, PHINEHAS 6 SABRES C 6 &

8 145 WASHING, CHAD 6 ASAP PER 6 &

#2 Boys 100 Meters (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

2 365 LEWIS, JOSEPH 8 ARMOR OF 7-8

3 133 MATHIES, JACE 7 ASAP PER 7-8

4 195 KELSON, ADAM 7 DREAMCH 7-8

5 113 WRIGHT, GREGORY 7 TEAM BLA 7-8

6 121 GIBSON, DE'MARQUE 7 ASAP PER 7-8

7 90 KNOWELL, BRYAN 8 TEAM BLA 7-8

Section 2 of 3

2 170 WORRELL, ENDRE 8 SPARTANB 7-8

3 127 JACKSON, ACE 7 ASAP PER 7-8

4 220 GREGORY, CALEB 7 THE E.L.I.T 7-8

5 326 JONES, CAMREN 7 COLUMBIA 7-8

6 167 FULLER, NOAH 7 SPARTANB 7-8

7 327 KENNEDY, CARTER 8 COLUMBIA 7-8

Section 3 of 3

1 385 FOWLER, DEREON 7 GREER AL 7-8

2 344 SMITH, KINGSTON 8 COLUMBIA 7-8
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#2 Boys 100 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

3 79 DELEE, RICHARD 8 TEAM BLA 7-8

4 219 DEVOE, DAMARCUS 8 THE E.L.I.T 7-8

5 316 DEWEES, JEROME 8 COLUMBIA 7-8

6 317 DRAKEFORD, AMIR 7 COLUMBIA 7-8

7 343 SCOTT, TREVOR 7 COLUMBIA 7-8

#3 Boys 100 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

2 119 DICKERSON, RODNE 9 ASAP PER 9-10

3 218 DAVENPORT, TAMIEU 10 THE E.L.I.T 9-10

4 330 LEWIS, JABARI 10 COLUMBIA 9-10

5 137 NORMAN, CLINTON 9 ASAP PER 9-10

6 325 JONES, CAMARI 9 COLUMBIA 9-10

Section 2 of 3

2 335 MOORE, JAYDEN 10 COLUMBIA 9-10

3 96 MOORE, CHRISTOPH 9 TEAM BLA 9-10

4 336 MYERS, AYDEN 9 COLUMBIA 9-10

5 142 SNOWDEN, KYRON 10 ASAP PER 9-10

6 372 WILLIAMS, JOSHUA 10 ARMOR OF 9-10

Section 3 of 3

2 307 WALKER, GREGORY 10 36 ELITE M 9-10

3 76 BLAIR JR, ANTONIO 9 TEAM BLA 9-10

4 380 DUNHAM, EAN 9 GREER AL 9-10

5 270 GREEN, GARY 10 EXTRA MIL 9-10

6 366 MCCLAIN, MICHAEL 9 ARMOR OF 9-10

7 395 MOODY, DALLAS 9 GREER AL 9-10

8 117 CLEMONS, CAYDEN 9 ASAP PER 9-10

#4 Boys 100 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

1 130 LEAPHART, PATRICK 12 ASAP PER 11-12

2 11 BRYANT, KYIAN 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

3 30 PERNELL, SHAWN 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

4 408 WILSON, JAHOSIVAN 11 GREER AL 11-12

5 272 KELLEY, JAYSON 11 EXTRA MIL 11-12

6 141 QUILLER, MIKAH 12 ASAP PER 11-12

7 337 MYERS, JOSHUA 12 COLUMBIA 11-12

Section 2 of 3

1 342 SANDERS, BRIGHTON 11 COLUMBIA 11-12

2 32 ROBINSON, MATTHE 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

3 13 COBBS, SOLOMON 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

4 346 WILLIAMS, CORNELIU 11 COLUMBIA 11-12

5 241 DOUGLAS, JOSIAH 12 QC BLAZE 11-12

6 29 MURRAY, ZION 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

7 116 CARTER, DARNELL 12 ASAP PER 11-12

8 98 NICKERSON, BRADEN 11 TEAM BLA 11-12

#4 Boys 100 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 3 of 3

1 138 OGDEN, JUSTIN 11 ASAP PER 11-12

2 27 HOGAN, CARMELLO 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

3 17 EPPS, AUSTIN 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

4 21 GARVIN, KAYDEN 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

5 381 DUNHAM, ELI 12 GREER AL 11-12

6 125 HESTER, KALEB 12 ASAP PER 11-12

7 386 FOWLER, EMOREE 11 GREER AL 11-12

8 39 WRIGHT, XAVIER 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

#5 Boys 100 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 269 EUGENE, ISAIAH 13 EXTRA MIL 13-14

3 209 WILLIAMS, DEONDRE 14 DREAMCH 13-14

4 392 HAWKINS, MALACHI 13 GREER AL 13-14

5 313 CRAYTON, CAMERYN 14 COLUMBIA 13-14

6 73 BAKER, CHRISTOPHE 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

Section 2 of 2

1 367 MOBLEY, DORIAN 14 ARMOR OF 13-14

2 140 QUILLER, MEKHI 14 ASAP PER 13-14

3 93 MCDONALD JR, CHRI 14 TEAM BLA 13-14

4 245 BIVENS, PRESTON 14 IRON SHA 13-14

5 273 KELLEY, JONATHAN 14 EXTRA MIL 13-14

6 71 SLIGH, DEVIN 13 RUNNIN O 13-14

7 118 CUYLER, AUREIS 14 ASAP PER 13-14

8 250 FLOOD, COLBY 13 IRON SHA 13-14

#6 Boys 100 Meters (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

2 373 ALSTON, BOOKER 15 GREER AL 15-16

3 258 STOKES, MICAH 15 CANE BAY 15-16

4 105 REAVES, DAVON 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

5 51 CHRISTENSEN, KAIDE 15 GREENVIL 15-16

6 320 GRANT, MILES 15 COLUMBIA 15-16

7 397 NESBITT, JAQUAVIOU 16 GREER AL 15-16

Section 2 of 3

2 146 HODGE, HASSAN 15 CHARLOTT 15-16

3 60 POWELL, KEYLAN 15 GREENVIL 15-16

4 198 MONTAGUE, ELIJAH 15 DREAMCH 15-16

5 57 JACKSON, MAURICE 16 GREENVIL 15-16

6 124 HENLEY, AMON 16 ASAP PER 15-16

7 213 BERRY, JACOB 15 THE E.L.I.T 15-16

8 14 COLLINS, ORLANDO 16 SC EXPRE 15-16

Section 3 of 3

1 48 ADAMS, BRAYDEN 15 GREENVIL 15-16

2 197 KELSON, SOLOMON 15 DREAMCH 15-16
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

3 303 MATHIS, ASAIAH 15 36 ELITE M 15-16

4 282 JOHNSON, ZA'CORIA 16 FAST FOR 15-16

5 107 SMITH II, WILL 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

6 295 YON, ISHUN 16 FAST FOR 15-16

7 207 TEJADA, JACOB 15 DREAMCH 15-16

8 196 KELSON, NOAH 16 DREAMCH 15-16

#1008 Men's 100 Meters (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

1 340 ROBERTS, MALACHAI 17 COLUMBIA 17-18

2 223 LUCAS, KADEN 18 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

3 297 BENNETT, OMARI 18 36 ELITE M 17-18

4 305 ROBERTS, JAYSON 17 36 ELITE M 17-18

5 148 BATES, BRYSON 17 A TOUCH 17-18

6 134 MERIWEATHER, MICH 17 ASAP PER 17-18

7 287 PEEBLES, TJ (WILLIA 19 FAST FOR Open

8 7 BROWN, RASHAAD 18 UNATTACH 17-18

Section 2 of 3

3 315 DAVIS, TA'COREY 18 COLUMBIA 17-18

4 321 HARMON, JACOB 17 COLUMBIA 17-18

5 332 MADDOX, TERRELL 17 COLUMBIA 17-18

Section 3 of 3

1 347 CHIRICO, RYLEE 18 THE STOR 17-18

2 212 BARNES III, KELLY 18 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

3 203 ROBERTS, MYLES 19 DREAMCH Open

4 246 BROCK, PAYTON 18 IRON SHA 17-18

5 115 ROSS-EL, KAIDEN 17 QUICKFIRE 17-18

6 403 THOMAS, DEMARCO 18 GREER AL 17-18

7 286 MILES, JAIDEN 18 FAST FOR 17-18

8 222 LAWTON, ANDARIUS 17 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

#22 Girls 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 16 ENGLISH, LILLIAN 4 SC EXPRE 6 &

3 37 WILLIAMS, CHARITY 6 SC EXPRE 6 &

4 86 INGRAM, CORRIE 5 TEAM BLA 6 &

5 266 EUGENE, CHARITY 6 EXTRA MIL 6 &

6 46 ROBINSON, KENNEDI 6 LANE 4 TR 6 &

Section 2 of 2

3 370 WILLIAMS, JEMYLA 5 ARMOR OF 6 &

4 261 HARVEY, NICOLETTE 6 CARMENT 6 &

5 329 LEE, LONDON 6 COLUMBIA 6 &

6 405 WATSON, KELANI 4 GREER AL 6 &

#24 Girls 200 Meters (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 293 TILLEY, MAKENZE 8 FAST FOR 7-8

3 338 PAYNE, LACI 7 COLUMBIA 7-8

4 314 DAVIS, AMIRAH 8 COLUMBIA 7-8

5 168 HARBOR, KIRSTEN 7 SPARTANB 7-8

6 268 EUGENE, HOPE 8 EXTRA MIL 7-8

Section 2 of 2

2 369 WILLIAMS, JAHLLA 7 ARMOR OF 7-8

3 131 LESTER, JHUEL 8 ASAP PER 7-8

4 19 EPPS, LOGAN 8 SC EXPRE 7-8

5 374 BRADDOCK, KATELY 8 GREER AL 7-8

6 284 KINARD, LAYLA 7 FAST FOR 7-8

#23 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 345 STONE, ANIYAH 9 COLUMBIA 9-10

3 75 BAKER, JASMINE 9 TEAM BLA 9-10

4 391 HAWKINS, MADISON 10 GREER AL 9-10

5 255 DAVIS, ALAINA 9 CANE BAY 9-10

6 120 DOWNS, JOSELLE 9 ASAP PER 9-10

7 74 BAKER, JADE 9 TEAM BLA 9-10

Section 2 of 2

1 9 BATTLE, ZAMERIA 10 SC EXPRE 9-10

2 302 GRANT, GABRIELLE 10 36 ELITE M 9-10

3 217 DARDEN, DALLAS 9 THE E.L.I.T 9-10

4 24 GRIFFIN, JORDYN 10 SC EXPRE 9-10

5 216 DARDEN, DA'MIAYH 10 THE E.L.I.T 9-10

6 376 BRYANT, LONDON 10 GREER AL 9-10

7 243 DOUGLAS, TIONNA 9 QC BLAZE 9-10

8 164 WILLIAMS, ZION 9 A TOUCH 9-10

#25 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

2 95 MERLING, GENESIS 12 TEAM BLA 11-12

3 28 MERRITT, ZOE 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

4 322 HELTON, CHAYSE 11 COLUMBIA 11-12

5 406 WEAVER, OKTOBER 11 GREER AL 11-12

6 238 PRINGLE, TIANA 12 OVER THE 11-12

Section 2 of 3

2 232 DAVIS, SOPHIA 12 OVER THE 11-12

3 294 TILLEY, MIKAYLAH 12 FAST FOR 11-12

4 368 MOBLEY, LONDON 12 ARMOR OF 11-12

5 123 HALL, AJA 11 ASAP PER 11-12

6 83 HARTWELL, MARIA 12 TEAM BLA 11-12

7 143 SNOWDEN, NAKEERA 12 ASAP PER 11-12

8 91 KNOWELL, BRYLEY 11 TEAM BLA 11-12
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#25 Girls 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 3 of 3

1 210 WILLIAMS, KACEY_NE 11 DREAMCH 11-12

2 165 SUMPTER, JAMAIKA 11 COASTAL 11-12

3 308 WALKER, MYA 12 36 ELITE M 11-12

4 122 GIBSON, MONAE 12 ASAP PER 11-12

5 202 PORTERFIELD, DEMY 11 DREAMCH 11-12

6 132 LESTER, TREZHURE 12 ASAP PER 11-12

7 190 DAVIS, GABRIELLE 12 DREAMCH 11-12

8 186 BAKER, ESSENCE 11 DREAMCH 11-12

#20 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 4

2 106 SAJOUSTE, SA'NIYAH 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

3 152 CHANDLER, KEARSTE 13 A TOUCH 13-14

4 80 GARWAY, ROMELL 14 TEAM BLA 13-14

5 88 JOHNSON, MALIA 14 TEAM BLA 13-14

6 194 JACKSON, AMIYA 13 DREAMCH 13-14

Section 2 of 4

2 231 DAVIS, ADARA 13 OVER THE 13-14

3 393 JACKSON, MARIAH 13 GREER AL 13-14

4 200 NESBITT, KAMRYN 14 DREAMCH 13-14

5 333 MICKENS, CARIAH 14 COLUMBIA 13-14

6 239 STARK, SERENITY 13 OVER THE 13-14

Section 3 of 4

1 375 BROCK, KIMORA 14 GREER AL 13-14

2 226 REID, TATIANA 13 THE E.L.I.T 13-14

3 244 HUTSONA, LONDON 13 QC BLAZE 13-14

4 263 ADAMS, MAKEIMA 14 EXTRA MIL 13-14

5 377 CROSBY, CAMORA 14 GREER AL 13-14

6 228 WEST, DOMINIQUE 14 THE E.L.I.T 13-14

7 206 STEWART, NEVAEH 14 DREAMCH 13-14

8 240 DOUGLAS, ALAYA 14 QC BLAZE 13-14

Section 4 of 4

1 159 RAMPERSANT, NAADI 13 A TOUCH 13-14

2 89 KENNEDY, KEIRA 14 TEAM BLA 13-14

3 277 PRYOR, LARMORE 14 EXTRA MIL 13-14

4 296 AIKEN, BAYLI 14 36 ELITE M 13-14

5 350 GOODMAN, KAMARA 13 THE STOR 13-14

6 378 DAWKINS, JAYONNA 14 GREER AL 13-14

7 306 RUSH, ELISHA 14 36 ELITE M 13-14

8 108 SMITH, KARSON 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

#21 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 4

1 279 WRIGHT, ANTANEYAH 15 EXTRA MIL 15-16

2 34 STRIPLING, REYNAH 15 SC EXPRE 15-16

3 235 GUTHRIE, CORINTHIA 15 OVER THE 15-16

4 265 BLACK, TAMARI 15 EXTRA MIL 15-16

5 84 HAYGOOD, CHENOA 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

6 292 THORNTON, RA'SHID 15 FAST FOR 15-16

7 311 CRAWFORS, TAYLOR 15 COLUMBIA 15-16

Section 2 of 4

1 312 CRAYTON, CAMEIA 15 COLUMBIA 15-16

2 225 PARRISH, LAILA 15 THE E.L.I.T 15-16

3 410 WILSON, TYVE 15 GREER AL 15-16

4 45 PERRY, EMERY 15 LANE 4 TR 15-16

5 221 LAWTON, ALIRA 16 THE E.L.I.T 15-16

6 55 FOSTER, KAITLYN 16 GREENVIL 15-16

7 362 PIERCE, NEVAEH 16 CAROLINA 15-16

8 236 LOTT, MATAAYZHA 15 OVER THE 15-16

Section 3 of 4

1 401 SPENCE, RYEN 16 GREER AL 15-16

2 398 RICE, DA'NAYSIA 16 GREER AL 15-16

3 42 COVERSON-SPRINGS 16 LANE 4 TR 15-16

4 129 JOHNSON, DAMYA 16 ASAP PER 15-16

5 364 HEADMAN, TALIYAH 15 ARMOR OF 15-16

6 188 BROWN, MADISON 15 DREAMCH 15-16

7 191 EVANS, NIYA 16 DREAMCH 15-16

8 402 SULLIVAN, JULIA 15 GREER AL 15-16

Section 4 of 4

1 358 WASHINGTON, TAYLO 15 THE STOR 15-16

2 44 HYMAN, CAALYN 16 LANE 4 TR 15-16

3 411 WRIGHT, KENNEDY 16 GREER AL 15-16

4 349 ELLIOTT, ELISE 16 THE STOR 15-16

5 41 CARVER, RIKKI 16 LANE 4 TR 15-16

6 275 PRYOR, DESTINY 16 EXTRA MIL 15-16

7 285 LINDSAY, LEAH 15 FAST FOR 15-16

8 158 PANNELL, ILLYANA 16 A TOUCH 15-16

#292 Women's 200 Meters (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

1 409 WILSON, SANAA 17 GREER AL 17-18

2 354 OUTHOUS, SOPHIA 17 THE STOR 17-18

3 310 CANTY, ZA'NIAHA 17 COLUMBIA 17-18

4 359 GIBSON, AMAURI 18 CAROLINA 17-18

5 5 GORDON, MUNIRAH 17 UNATTACH 17-18

6 404 WALLACE, JATAYSJA 17 GREER AL 17-18

7 136 NIMO, KEZIAH 17 ASAP PER 17-18

Section 2 of 3
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#292 Women's 200 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

1 363 WHITE, KAYLEE 17 CAROLINA 17-18

2 267 EUGENE, FAITH 17 EXTRA MIL 17-18

3 69 HICKS, SHERIYAH 17 BIONIC SP 17-18

4 290 SINGLETARY, NYA 17 FAST FOR 17-18

5 208 WELLS, TAYLOR 17 DREAMCH 17-18

6 283 JONES, PHIASIA 17 FAST FOR 17-18

7 361 MILTON, SAMIYAH 18 CAROLINA 17-18

8 355 PATRICK, EVELYN 17 THE STOR 17-18

Section 3 of 3

1 135 NIMO, KAREN 17 ASAP PER 17-18

2 224 OLOPADE-SIMMONS, 17 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

3 348 COOK, ANGEL 18 THE STOR 17-18

4 23 GRIFFIN, JALENCIA 17 SC EXPRE 17-18

5 22 GIBSON, MADISON 17 SC EXPRE 17-18

6 81 GASKIN, TICORA 17 TEAM BLA 17-18

7 299 CUNNINGHAM, KAMIL 17 36 ELITE M 17-18

8 291 THOMPSON, BRYANN 17 FAST FOR 17-18

#13 Boys 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 396 MOODY, EASTON 4 GREER AL 6 &

3 1 RAMPERSANT, ELI 6 UNATTACH 6 &

4 53 ELLIS, BRADLEY 6 GREENVIL 6 &

5 145 WASHING, CHAD 6 ASAP PER 6 &

6 33 SMITH, AARON 5 SC EXPRE 6 &

Section 2 of 2

1 334 MOORE, JAQUELL 6 COLUMBIA 6 &

2 38 WILLIAMS, RODRICK 6 SC EXPRE 6 &

3 394 KING, ZANE 5 GREER AL 6 &

4 94 MCMOORE, JESTIC 6 TEAM BLA 6 &

5 211 BAILEY, TAHJ 6 THE E.L.I.T 6 &

6 187 BILLIE, KARSYN 6 DREAMCH 6 &

7 274 LOGAN, JEREMIAH 6 EXTRA MIL 6 &

8 173 BAILEY, PHINEHAS 6 SABRES C 6 &

#19 Boys 200 Meters (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

2 343 SCOTT, TREVOR 7 COLUMBIA 7-8

3 316 DEWEES, JEROME 8 COLUMBIA 7-8

4 344 SMITH, KINGSTON 8 COLUMBIA 7-8

5 339 PAYNE, LIAM 8 COLUMBIA 7-8

6 90 KNOWELL, BRYAN 8 TEAM BLA 7-8

Section 2 of 3

2 365 LEWIS, JOSEPH 8 ARMOR OF 7-8

3 121 GIBSON, DE'MARQUE 7 ASAP PER 7-8

4 133 MATHIES, JACE 7 ASAP PER 7-8

#19 Boys 200 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

5 328 LEE, DALLAS 7 COLUMBIA 7-8

6 195 KELSON, ADAM 7 DREAMCH 7-8

7 326 JONES, CAMREN 7 COLUMBIA 7-8

8 113 WRIGHT, GREGORY 7 TEAM BLA 7-8

Section 3 of 3

1 318 DRAKEFORD, NOAH 7 COLUMBIA 7-8

2 220 GREGORY, CALEB 7 THE E.L.I.T 7-8

3 103 PITTER, JEREMIAH 7 TEAM BLA 7-8

4 114 HENRY, BRYSON 8 QUICKFIRE 7-8

5 219 DEVOE, DAMARCUS 8 THE E.L.I.T 7-8

6 170 WORRELL, ENDRE 8 SPARTANB 7-8

7 327 KENNEDY, CARTER 8 COLUMBIA 7-8

8 317 DRAKEFORD, AMIR 7 COLUMBIA 7-8

#18 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 330 LEWIS, JABARI 10 COLUMBIA 9-10

2 336 MYERS, AYDEN 9 COLUMBIA 9-10

3 218 DAVENPORT, TAMIEU 10 THE E.L.I.T 9-10

4 335 MOORE, JAYDEN 10 COLUMBIA 9-10

5 192 GREEN, MICHAEL 9 DREAMCH 9-10

6 325 JONES, CAMARI 9 COLUMBIA 9-10

7 96 MOORE, CHRISTOPH 9 TEAM BLA 9-10

Section 2 of 2

1 214 BERRY, WAYMOND 10 THE E.L.I.T 9-10

2 307 WALKER, GREGORY 10 36 ELITE M 9-10

3 366 MCCLAIN, MICHAEL 9 ARMOR OF 9-10

4 109 STATEN, CHASE 9 TEAM BLA 9-10

5 270 GREEN, GARY 10 EXTRA MIL 9-10

6 76 BLAIR JR, ANTONIO 9 TEAM BLA 9-10

7 395 MOODY, DALLAS 9 GREER AL 9-10

8 372 WILLIAMS, JOSHUA 10 ARMOR OF 9-10

#16 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 4

3 371 WILLIAMS, JEREMY 12 ARMOR OF 11-12

4 139 PETERSEN, ELIJAH 12 ASAP PER 11-12

5 32 ROBINSON, MATTHE 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

Section 2 of 4

1 342 SANDERS, BRIGHTON 11 COLUMBIA 11-12

2 337 MYERS, JOSHUA 12 COLUMBIA 11-12

3 346 WILLIAMS, CORNELIU 11 COLUMBIA 11-12

4 144 WALTERS JR, MICHA 12 ASAP PER 11-12

5 98 NICKERSON, BRADEN 11 TEAM BLA 11-12

6 141 QUILLER, MIKAH 12 ASAP PER 11-12

7 29 MURRAY, ZION 12 SC EXPRE 11-12
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#16 Boys 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 3 of 4

1 272 KELLEY, JAYSON 11 EXTRA MIL 11-12

2 130 LEAPHART, PATRICK 12 ASAP PER 11-12

3 301 GRANT, BRAYLEN 12 36 ELITE M 11-12

4 386 FOWLER, EMOREE 11 GREER AL 11-12

5 147 ASHE, CHRISTIAN 12 A TOUCH 11-12

6 39 WRIGHT, XAVIER 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

7 408 WILSON, JAHOSIVAN 11 GREER AL 11-12

8 11 BRYANT, KYIAN 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

Section 4 of 4

1 13 COBBS, SOLOMON 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

2 27 HOGAN, CARMELLO 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

3 138 OGDEN, JUSTIN 11 ASAP PER 11-12

4 125 HESTER, KALEB 12 ASAP PER 11-12

5 21 GARVIN, KAYDEN 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

6 17 EPPS, AUSTIN 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

7 30 PERNELL, SHAWN 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

8 18 EPPS, AYDEN 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

#15 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

3 269 EUGENE, ISAIAH 13 EXTRA MIL 13-14

4 73 BAKER, CHRISTOPHE 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

5 256 LYNCH, CHRISTIAN 14 CANE BAY 13-14

6 313 CRAYTON, CAMERYN 14 COLUMBIA 13-14

Section 2 of 2

1 392 HAWKINS, MALACHI 13 GREER AL 13-14

2 367 MOBLEY, DORIAN 14 ARMOR OF 13-14

3 93 MCDONALD JR, CHRI 14 TEAM BLA 13-14

4 36 THIGPEN, ANANIAS 13 SC EXPRE 13-14

5 118 CUYLER, AUREIS 14 ASAP PER 13-14

6 140 QUILLER, MEKHI 14 ASAP PER 13-14

7 3 WYNN, JOEY 13 UNATTACH 13-14

8 209 WILLIAMS, DEONDRE 14 DREAMCH 13-14

#14 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 4

2 397 NESBITT, JAQUAVIOU 16 GREER AL 15-16

3 373 ALSTON, BOOKER 15 GREER AL 15-16

4 104 PRICE, DARRELL 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

5 6 COLLINS, ORLANDO 16 UNATTACH 15-16

6 258 STOKES, MICAH 15 CANE BAY 15-16

Section 2 of 4

2 105 REAVES, DAVON 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

3 199 MOODY, ETHAN 16 DREAMCH 15-16

4 320 GRANT, MILES 15 COLUMBIA 15-16

#14 Boys 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

5 14 COLLINS, ORLANDO 16 SC EXPRE 15-16

6 126 HOLLIDAY, VONTREL 15 ASAP PER 15-16

Section 3 of 4

1 146 HODGE, HASSAN 15 CHARLOTT 15-16

2 51 CHRISTENSEN, KAIDE 15 GREENVIL 15-16

3 197 KELSON, SOLOMON 15 DREAMCH 15-16

4 196 KELSON, NOAH 16 DREAMCH 15-16

5 198 MONTAGUE, ELIJAH 15 DREAMCH 15-16

6 124 HENLEY, AMON 16 ASAP PER 15-16

7 60 POWELL, KEYLAN 15 GREENVIL 15-16

8 213 BERRY, JACOB 15 THE E.L.I.T 15-16

Section 4 of 4

2 207 TEJADA, JACOB 15 DREAMCH 15-16

3 57 JACKSON, MAURICE 16 GREENVIL 15-16

4 282 JOHNSON, ZA'CORIA 16 FAST FOR 15-16

5 107 SMITH II, WILL 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

6 295 YON, ISHUN 16 FAST FOR 15-16

7 280 YOUNG, JAYDEN 16 EXTRA MIL 15-16

8 48 ADAMS, BRAYDEN 15 GREENVIL 15-16

#1022 Men's 200 Meters (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

1 403 THOMAS, DEMARCO 18 GREER AL 17-18

2 7 BROWN, RASHAAD 18 UNATTACH 17-18

3 305 ROBERTS, JAYSON 17 36 ELITE M 17-18

4 287 PEEBLES, TJ (WILLIA 19 FAST FOR Open

5 203 ROBERTS, MYLES 19 DREAMCH Open

6 223 LUCAS, KADEN 18 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

7 387 GARY, RANDALL 17 GREER AL 17-18

8 50 AUSTIN, JERARD 19 GREENVIL Open

Section 2 of 3

1 315 DAVIS, TA'COREY 18 COLUMBIA 17-18

2 212 BARNES III, KELLY 18 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

3 52 DONALDSON, LA'DARI 19 GREENVIL Open

4 227 SMALLS, ISAIAH 17 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

5 286 MILES, JAIDEN 18 FAST FOR 17-18

6 347 CHIRICO, RYLEE 18 THE STOR 17-18

7 340 ROBERTS, MALACHAI 17 COLUMBIA 17-18

8 134 MERIWEATHER, MICH 17 ASAP PER 17-18

Section 3 of 3

3 360 MENTION, BRYCEN 17 CAROLINA 17-18

4 332 MADDOX, TERRELL 17 COLUMBIA 17-18

5 62 RODRIGUEZ, GUSTAV 18 GREENVIL 17-18

6 321 HARMON, JACOB 17 COLUMBIA 17-18
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#1019 Men's 200 Meters (Open)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

4 4 ATAMNA, MOHAMED 21 UNATTACH Open

#38 Girls 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

3 46 ROBINSON, KENNEDI 6 LANE 4 TR 6 &

4 329 LEE, LONDON 6 COLUMBIA 6 &

5 370 WILLIAMS, JEMYLA 5 ARMOR OF 6 &

6 37 WILLIAMS, CHARITY 6 SC EXPRE 6 &

#36 Girls 400 Meters (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

2 382 ECHEVARRIA, ISABEL 7 GREER AL 7-8

3 314 DAVIS, AMIRAH 8 COLUMBIA 7-8

4 284 KINARD, LAYLA 7 FAST FOR 7-8

5 369 WILLIAMS, JAHLLA 7 ARMOR OF 7-8

6 100 OLIPHANT, ZOE 7 TEAM BLA 7-8

#35 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

3 85 INGRAM, ANNA 9 TEAM BLA 9-10

4 75 BAKER, JASMINE 9 TEAM BLA 9-10

5 278 ROGERS, KIMBERLY 9 EXTRA MIL 9-10

6 257 LYNCH, JANELLE 9 CANE BAY 9-10

Section 2 of 2

2 253 NOVAK, NIAMH 10 IRON SHA 9-10

3 9 BATTLE, ZAMERIA 10 SC EXPRE 9-10

4 24 GRIFFIN, JORDYN 10 SC EXPRE 9-10

5 164 WILLIAMS, ZION 9 A TOUCH 9-10

6 216 DARDEN, DA'MIAYH 10 THE E.L.I.T 9-10

#33 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 28 MERRITT, ZOE 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

3 31 ROBINSON, MADISON 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

4 95 MERLING, GENESIS 12 TEAM BLA 11-12

5 341 ROSCOE, TYRA 11 COLUMBIA 11-12

6 83 HARTWELL, MARIA 12 TEAM BLA 11-12

Section 2 of 2

1 143 SNOWDEN, NAKEERA 12 ASAP PER 11-12

2 186 BAKER, ESSENCE 11 DREAMCH 11-12

3 202 PORTERFIELD, DEMY 11 DREAMCH 11-12

4 165 SUMPTER, JAMAIKA 11 COASTAL 11-12

5 91 KNOWELL, BRYLEY 11 TEAM BLA 11-12

6 150 BRADLEY, RAEGAN 11 A TOUCH 11-12

#33 Girls 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

7 189 CROMARTIE, JANIYA 12 DREAMCH 11-12

8 232 DAVIS, SOPHIA 12 OVER THE 11-12

#34 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

3 80 GARWAY, ROMELL 14 TEAM BLA 13-14

4 88 JOHNSON, MALIA 14 TEAM BLA 13-14

5 229 ALI, NADERAH 13 OVER THE 13-14

6 237 MITCHELL, JALAIYA 13 OVER THE 13-14

Section 2 of 3

2 333 MICKENS, CARIAH 14 COLUMBIA 13-14

3 244 HUTSONA, LONDON 13 QC BLAZE 13-14

4 205 SAMUELS, LACEY 14 DREAMCH 13-14

5 206 STEWART, NEVAEH 14 DREAMCH 13-14

6 200 NESBITT, KAMRYN 14 DREAMCH 13-14

Section 3 of 3

1 226 REID, TATIANA 13 THE E.L.I.T 13-14

2 263 ADAMS, MAKEIMA 14 EXTRA MIL 13-14

3 89 KENNEDY, KEIRA 14 TEAM BLA 13-14

4 350 GOODMAN, KAMARA 13 THE STOR 13-14

5 108 SMITH, KARSON 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

6 111 WEAVER, JAYLA 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

7 10 BERRY, SIDRA 13 SC EXPRE 13-14

8 378 DAWKINS, JAYONNA 14 GREER AL 13-14

#37 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

3 265 BLACK, TAMARI 15 EXTRA MIL 15-16

4 44 HYMAN, CAALYN 16 LANE 4 TR 15-16

5 59 MARTIN, DERYN 15 GREENVIL 15-16

6 34 STRIPLING, REYNAH 15 SC EXPRE 15-16

7 311 CRAWFORS, TAYLOR 15 COLUMBIA 15-16

Section 2 of 3

3 402 SULLIVAN, JULIA 15 GREER AL 15-16

4 45 PERRY, EMERY 15 LANE 4 TR 15-16

5 276 PRYOR, JANIAH 15 EXTRA MIL 15-16

6 251 GRIFFIN, KATHRYN-E 16 IRON SHA 15-16

7 225 PARRISH, LAILA 15 THE E.L.I.T 15-16

Section 3 of 3

1 15 CRUMPTON, NAILAH 16 SC EXPRE 15-16

2 398 RICE, DA'NAYSIA 16 GREER AL 15-16

3 254 SILLETTI, KRISTA 16 IRON SHA 15-16

4 349 ELLIOTT, ELISE 16 THE STOR 15-16

5 41 CARVER, RIKKI 16 LANE 4 TR 15-16

6 358 WASHINGTON, TAYLO 15 THE STOR 15-16

7 388 HALL, ZENOBIA 15 GREER AL 15-16
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#37 Girls 400 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

8 364 HEADMAN, TALIYAH 15 ARMOR OF 15-16

#1045 Women's 400 Meters (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 136 NIMO, KEZIAH 17 ASAP PER 17-18

2 25 HAYNESWORTH, KAIT 17 SC EXPRE 17-18

3 58 JOHNSON, JOYCE 18 GREENVIL 17-18

4 69 HICKS, SHERIYAH 17 BIONIC SP 17-18

5 359 GIBSON, AMAURI 18 CAROLINA 17-18

6 363 WHITE, KAYLEE 17 CAROLINA 17-18

7 65 VELAZQUEZ, MARIEL 19 GREENVIL Open

8 64 VELAZQUEZ, ALONDR 19 GREENVIL Open

Section 2 of 2

1 224 OLOPADE-SIMMONS, 17 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

2 354 OUTHOUS, SOPHIA 17 THE STOR 17-18

3 5 GORDON, MUNIRAH 17 UNATTACH 17-18

4 20 FRIERSON, DELANEY 17 SC EXPRE 17-18

5 23 GRIFFIN, JALENCIA 17 SC EXPRE 17-18

6 348 COOK, ANGEL 18 THE STOR 17-18

7 249 DANIEL, JESSICA 17 IRON SHA 17-18

8 267 EUGENE, FAITH 17 EXTRA MIL 17-18

#1043 Women's 400 Meters (Open)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

4 352 HENDERSON, SOPHIE 19 THE STOR Open

#31 Boys 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

3 187 BILLIE, KARSYN 6 DREAMCH 6 &

4 211 BAILEY, TAHJ 6 THE E.L.I.T 6 &

5 94 MCMOORE, JESTIC 6 TEAM BLA 6 &

6 38 WILLIAMS, RODRICK 6 SC EXPRE 6 &

#26 Boys 400 Meters (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

3 327 KENNEDY, CARTER 8 COLUMBIA 7-8

4 339 PAYNE, LIAM 8 COLUMBIA 7-8

5 318 DRAKEFORD, NOAH 7 COLUMBIA 7-8

6 113 WRIGHT, GREGORY 7 TEAM BLA 7-8

Section 2 of 2

3 219 DEVOE, DAMARCUS 8 THE E.L.I.T 7-8

4 114 HENRY, BRYSON 8 QUICKFIRE 7-8

5 260 HARVEY, KELLAN 8 CARMENT 7-8

6 220 GREGORY, CALEB 7 THE E.L.I.T 7-8

7 328 LEE, DALLAS 7 COLUMBIA 7-8

#30 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

3 336 MYERS, AYDEN 9 COLUMBIA 9-10

4 214 BERRY, WAYMOND 10 THE E.L.I.T 9-10

5 99 OLIPHANT, ASHTYN 10 TEAM BLA 9-10

6 309 BERRY, RODDRIK 10 COLUMBIA 9-10

Section 2 of 2

3 335 MOORE, JAYDEN 10 COLUMBIA 9-10

4 109 STATEN, CHASE 9 TEAM BLA 9-10

5 96 MOORE, CHRISTOPH 9 TEAM BLA 9-10

6 325 JONES, CAMARI 9 COLUMBIA 9-10

7 330 LEWIS, JABARI 10 COLUMBIA 9-10

#28 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 337 MYERS, JOSHUA 12 COLUMBIA 11-12

2 342 SANDERS, BRIGHTON 11 COLUMBIA 11-12

3 11 BRYANT, KYIAN 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

4 147 ASHE, CHRISTIAN 12 A TOUCH 11-12

5 29 MURRAY, ZION 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

6 144 WALTERS JR, MICHA 12 ASAP PER 11-12

7 139 PETERSEN, ELIJAH 12 ASAP PER 11-12

8 371 WILLIAMS, JEREMY 12 ARMOR OF 11-12

Section 2 of 2

1 241 DOUGLAS, JOSIAH 12 QC BLAZE 11-12

2 18 EPPS, AYDEN 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

3 27 HOGAN, CARMELLO 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

4 12 BULLOCK, SEAN 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

5 21 GARVIN, KAYDEN 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

6 301 GRANT, BRAYLEN 12 36 ELITE M 11-12

7 13 COBBS, SOLOMON 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

8 386 FOWLER, EMOREE 11 GREER AL 11-12

#32 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 252 NOVAK, LIAM 14 IRON SHA 13-14

3 256 LYNCH, CHRISTIAN 14 CANE BAY 13-14

4 209 WILLIAMS, DEONDRE 14 DREAMCH 13-14

5 193 HAILE, KALEB 13 DREAMCH 13-14

6 313 CRAYTON, CAMERYN 14 COLUMBIA 13-14

Section 2 of 2

2 3 WYNN, JOEY 13 UNATTACH 13-14

3 262 MCCOY, ZAYLEN 13 CARMENT 13-14

4 245 BIVENS, PRESTON 14 IRON SHA 13-14

5 36 THIGPEN, ANANIAS 13 SC EXPRE 13-14

6 93 MCDONALD JR, CHRI 14 TEAM BLA 13-14

7 250 FLOOD, COLBY 13 IRON SHA 13-14
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#32 Boys 400 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

8 269 EUGENE, ISAIAH 13 EXTRA MIL 13-14

#29 Boys 400 Meters (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 258 STOKES, MICAH 15 CANE BAY 15-16

2 14 COLLINS, ORLANDO 16 SC EXPRE 15-16

3 60 POWELL, KEYLAN 15 GREENVIL 15-16

4 146 HODGE, HASSAN 15 CHARLOTT 15-16

5 199 MOODY, ETHAN 16 DREAMCH 15-16

6 126 HOLLIDAY, VONTREL 15 ASAP PER 15-16

7 320 GRANT, MILES 15 COLUMBIA 15-16

8 6 COLLINS, ORLANDO 16 UNATTACH 15-16

Section 2 of 2

1 51 CHRISTENSEN, KAIDE 15 GREENVIL 15-16

2 104 PRICE, DARRELL 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

3 92 KOUMAS, QUINN 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

4 282 JOHNSON, ZA'CORIA 16 FAST FOR 15-16

5 57 JACKSON, MAURICE 16 GREENVIL 15-16

6 295 YON, ISHUN 16 FAST FOR 15-16

7 280 YOUNG, JAYDEN 16 EXTRA MIL 15-16

8 213 BERRY, JACOB 15 THE E.L.I.T 15-16

#1033 Men's 400 Meters (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 3

1 2 SANDERS, JAKARRIE 19 UNATTACH Open

2 115 ROSS-EL, KAIDEN 17 QUICKFIRE 17-18

3 148 BATES, BRYSON 17 A TOUCH 17-18

4 247 BROWN, SAXON 18 IRON SHA 17-18

5 50 AUSTIN, JERARD 19 GREENVIL Open

6 246 BROCK, PAYTON 18 IRON SHA 17-18

7 97 MULLER, ANTHONY 17 TEAM BLA 17-18

8 287 PEEBLES, TJ (WILLIA 19 FAST FOR Open

Section 2 of 3

1 248 COSTANZO, AIDEN 17 IRON SHA 17-18

2 62 RODRIGUEZ, GUSTAV 18 GREENVIL 17-18

3 403 THOMAS, DEMARCO 18 GREER AL 17-18

4 387 GARY, RANDALL 17 GREER AL 17-18

5 203 ROBERTS, MYLES 19 DREAMCH Open

6 70 MCGUIRE, MIKYLE 18 BIONIC SP 17-18

7 223 LUCAS, KADEN 18 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

8 347 CHIRICO, RYLEE 18 THE STOR 17-18

Section 3 of 3

3 332 MADDOX, TERRELL 17 COLUMBIA 17-18

4 286 MILES, JAIDEN 18 FAST FOR 17-18

5 360 MENTION, BRYCEN 17 CAROLINA 17-18

#1040 Men's 400 Meters (Open)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

4 4 ATAMNA, MOHAMED 21 UNATTACH Open

#46 Girls 800 Meters (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 100 OLIPHANT, ZOE 7 TEAM BLA 7-8

2 382 ECHEVARRIA, ISABEL 7 GREER AL 7-8

#49 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 257 LYNCH, JANELLE 9 CANE BAY 9-10

2 278 ROGERS, KIMBERLY 9 EXTRA MIL 9-10

3 331 LEWIS, JADA 10 COLUMBIA 9-10

4 85 INGRAM, ANNA 9 TEAM BLA 9-10

#48 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 150 BRADLEY, RAEGAN 11 A TOUCH 11-12

#45 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 80 GARWAY, ROMELL 14 TEAM BLA 13-14

2 240 DOUGLAS, ALAYA 14 QC BLAZE 13-14

3 244 HUTSONA, LONDON 13 QC BLAZE 13-14

#184 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 358 WASHINGTON, TAYLO 15 THE STOR 15-16

#1055 Women's 800 Meters (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 5 GORDON, MUNIRAH 17 UNATTACH 17-18

2 64 VELAZQUEZ, ALONDR 19 GREENVIL Open

3 65 VELAZQUEZ, MARIEL 19 GREENVIL Open

4 58 JOHNSON, JOYCE 18 GREENVIL 17-18

5 299 CUNNINGHAM, KAMIL 17 36 ELITE M 17-18

#40 Boys 800 Meters (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 260 HARVEY, KELLAN 8 CARMENT 7-8

2 114 HENRY, BRYSON 8 QUICKFIRE 7-8
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#44 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 214 BERRY, WAYMOND 10 THE E.L.I.T 9-10

2 99 OLIPHANT, ASHTYN 10 TEAM BLA 9-10

#39 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 12 BULLOCK, SEAN 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

#41 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 3 WYNN, JOEY 13 UNATTACH 13-14

2 262 MCCOY, ZAYLEN 13 CARMENT 13-14

3 256 LYNCH, CHRISTIAN 14 CANE BAY 13-14

#42 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 110 WASHINGTON, EURE 15 TEAM BLA 15-16

2 280 YOUNG, JAYDEN 16 EXTRA MIL 15-16

3 92 KOUMAS, QUINN 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

4 78 BRYANT, JAYDEN 15 TEAM BLA 15-16

5 104 PRICE, DARRELL 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

6 101 OUTLAW, ETHAN 15 TEAM BLA 15-16

7 47 SEGRIST, SAMUEL 15 LANE 4 TR 15-16

8 54 ELLIS, RYAN 15 GREENVIL 15-16

9 87 JACKSON, JALEN 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

#1052 Men's 800 Meters (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 387 GARY, RANDALL 17 GREER AL 17-18

2 169 HAWLEY, LUCIEN 17 SPARTANB 17-18

3 70 MCGUIRE, MIKYLE 18 BIONIC SP 17-18

4 50 AUSTIN, JERARD 19 GREENVIL Open

5 227 SMALLS, ISAIAH 17 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

Section 2 of 2

1 185 GOLDSMITH, GRANT 17 OLDE FAR 17-18

2 2 SANDERS, JAKARRIE 19 UNATTACH Open

3 97 MULLER, ANTHONY 17 TEAM BLA 17-18

4 203 ROBERTS, MYLES 19 DREAMCH Open

5 62 RODRIGUEZ, GUSTAV 18 GREENVIL 17-18

#60 Girls 1500 Meters (6 & Under)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 261 HARVEY, NICOLETTE 6 CARMENT 6 &

#57 Girls 1500 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 253 NOVAK, NIAMH 10 IRON SHA 9-10

2 331 LEWIS, JADA 10 COLUMBIA 9-10

#56 Girls 1500 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 82 GROSS, TAYLOR 12 TEAM BLA 11-12

#55 Girls 1500 Meters (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 251 GRIFFIN, KATHRYN-E 16 IRON SHA 15-16

2 43 CROSS, CAROLYN 15 LANE 4 TR 15-16

3 221 LAWTON, ALIRA 16 THE E.L.I.T 15-16

#1069 Women's 1500 Meters (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 65 VELAZQUEZ, MARIEL 19 GREENVIL Open

2 64 VELAZQUEZ, ALONDR 19 GREENVIL Open

#50 Boys 1500 Meters (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 260 HARVEY, KELLAN 8 CARMENT 7-8

#51 Boys 1500 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 12 BULLOCK, SEAN 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

#53 Boys 1500 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 383 FERGUSON, WALKER 13 GREER AL 13-14

2 262 MCCOY, ZAYLEN 13 CARMENT 13-14

3 252 NOVAK, LIAM 14 IRON SHA 13-14

4 171 BAILEY, ELIJAH 14 SABRES C 13-14

5 389 HATTENDORF, BRAN 13 GREER AL 13-14

#52 Boys 1500 Meters (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 87 JACKSON, JALEN 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

2 78 BRYANT, JAYDEN 15 TEAM BLA 15-16

3 110 WASHINGTON, EURE 15 TEAM BLA 15-16

4 101 OUTLAW, ETHAN 15 TEAM BLA 15-16
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#1064 Men's 1500 Meters (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 248 COSTANZO, AIDEN 17 IRON SHA 17-18

2 185 GOLDSMITH, GRANT 17 OLDE FAR 17-18

3 247 BROWN, SAXON 18 IRON SHA 17-18

4 169 HAWLEY, LUCIEN 17 SPARTANB 17-18

#1071 Men's 40m Hurdles (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

3 385 FOWLER, DEREON 7 GREER AL 7-8

4 400 SINGLETON, GRAYSO 7 GREER AL 7-8

5 195 KELSON, ADAM 7 DREAMCH 7-8

6 384 FOWLER JR, DEMETR 7 GREER AL 7-8

#1073 Women's 60m Hurdles (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

4 128 JACKSON, WINTER 10 ASAP PER 9-10

#1072 Men's 60m Hurdles (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

4 192 GREEN, MICHAEL 9 DREAMCH 9-10

5 380 DUNHAM, EAN 9 GREER AL 9-10

#1075 Women's 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 341 ROSCOE, TYRA 11 COLUMBIA 11-12

2 406 WEAVER, OKTOBER 11 GREER AL 11-12

3 189 CROMARTIE, JANIYA 12 DREAMCH 11-12

4 123 HALL, AJA 11 ASAP PER 11-12

5 67 WILLIAMS, ZOE 12 GREENVIL 11-12

6 210 WILLIAMS, KACEY_NE 11 DREAMCH 11-12

7 31 ROBINSON, MADISON 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

#1074 Men's 80m Hurdles (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 102 OUTLAW, EVAN 11 TEAM BLA 11-12

2 18 EPPS, AYDEN 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

3 125 HESTER, KALEB 12 ASAP PER 11-12

4 17 EPPS, AUSTIN 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

5 381 DUNHAM, ELI 12 GREER AL 11-12

6 30 PERNELL, SHAWN 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

7 241 DOUGLAS, JOSIAH 12 QC BLAZE 11-12

8 323 HUGGINS, GABRIEL 11 COLUMBIA 11-12

#73 Girls 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

3 263 ADAMS, MAKEIMA 14 EXTRA MIL 13-14

4 226 REID, TATIANA 13 THE E.L.I.T 13-14

5 277 PRYOR, LARMORE 14 EXTRA MIL 13-14

6 111 WEAVER, JAYLA 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

Section 2 of 2

1 271 HOOPER, EMMA 14 EXTRA MIL 13-14

2 200 NESBITT, KAMRYN 14 DREAMCH 13-14

3 379 DUMAS, DIOR 14 GREER AL 13-14

4 72 ASMOND, PARIS 14 TEAM BLA 13-14

5 10 BERRY, SIDRA 13 SC EXPRE 13-14

6 375 BROCK, KIMORA 14 GREER AL 13-14

7 205 SAMUELS, LACEY 14 DREAMCH 13-14

8 304 MINDER, JOYANNA 14 36 ELITE M 13-14

#210 Girls 100m Hurdles (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 201 NEWTON, CAMILLE 15 DREAMCH 15-16

2 362 PIERCE, NEVAEH 16 CAROLINA 15-16

3 191 EVANS, NIYA 16 DREAMCH 15-16

4 411 WRIGHT, KENNEDY 16 GREER AL 15-16

5 264 BARLEY, TALAIJAH 16 EXTRA MIL 15-16

6 42 COVERSON-SPRINGS 16 LANE 4 TR 15-16

7 162 WEBBER, CAILYN 15 A TOUCH 15-16

8 312 CRAYTON, CAMEIA 15 COLUMBIA 15-16

#1077 Women's 100m Hurdles (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 355 PATRICK, EVELYN 17 THE STOR 17-18

3 61 RICE, GABRIELLE 17 GREENVIL 17-18

4 204 RODRIGUEZ, BRIANN 18 DREAMCH 17-18

5 20 FRIERSON, DELANEY 17 SC EXPRE 17-18

6 404 WALLACE, JATAYSJA 17 GREER AL 17-18

Section 2 of 2

2 25 HAYNESWORTH, KAIT 17 SC EXPRE 17-18

3 49 ADAMS, SAMYAH 18 GREENVIL 17-18

4 208 WELLS, TAYLOR 17 DREAMCH 17-18

5 224 OLOPADE-SIMMONS, 17 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

6 354 OUTHOUS, SOPHIA 17 THE STOR 17-18

#1080 Women's 100m Hurdles (Open)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

4 352 HENDERSON, SOPHIE 19 THE STOR Open
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#1076 Men's 100m Hurdles (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

2 383 FERGUSON, WALKER 13 GREER AL 13-14

3 112 WHITE, ELIJAH 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

4 36 THIGPEN, ANANIAS 13 SC EXPRE 13-14

5 193 HAILE, KALEB 13 DREAMCH 13-14

6 273 KELLEY, JONATHAN 14 EXTRA MIL 13-14

7 313 CRAYTON, CAMERYN 14 COLUMBIA 13-14

#75 Boys 110m Hurdles (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

2 35 THIGPEN III, IVORY 16 SC EXPRE 15-16

3 124 HENLEY, AMON 16 ASAP PER 15-16

4 303 MATHIS, ASAIAH 15 36 ELITE M 15-16

5 54 ELLIS, RYAN 15 GREENVIL 15-16

6 199 MOODY, ETHAN 16 DREAMCH 15-16

#1081 Men's 110m Hurdles (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

2 227 SMALLS, ISAIAH 17 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

3 298 BOATWRIGHT, OMAR 18 36 ELITE M 17-18

4 297 BENNETT, OMARI 18 36 ELITE M 17-18

5 7 BROWN, RASHAAD 18 UNATTACH 17-18

6 215 BLOESE-BUENO, NOA 18 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

#1084 Women's 200m Hurdles (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 206 STEWART, NEVAEH 14 DREAMCH 13-14

2 271 HOOPER, EMMA 14 EXTRA MIL 13-14

3 375 BROCK, KIMORA 14 GREER AL 13-14

4 10 BERRY, SIDRA 13 SC EXPRE 13-14

5 304 MINDER, JOYANNA 14 36 ELITE M 13-14

6 205 SAMUELS, LACEY 14 DREAMCH 13-14

7 200 NESBITT, KAMRYN 14 DREAMCH 13-14

#1083 Men's 200m Hurdles (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

3 3 WYNN, JOEY 13 UNATTACH 13-14

4 36 THIGPEN, ANANIAS 13 SC EXPRE 13-14

5 193 HAILE, KALEB 13 DREAMCH 13-14

6 273 KELLEY, JONATHAN 14 EXTRA MIL 13-14

#219 Girls 400m Hurdles (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

3 201 NEWTON, CAMILLE 15 DREAMCH 15-16

4 15 CRUMPTON, NAILAH 16 SC EXPRE 15-16

#219 Girls 400m Hurdles (15-16) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

5 264 BARLEY, TALAIJAH 16 EXTRA MIL 15-16

6 34 STRIPLING, REYNAH 15 SC EXPRE 15-16

#1087 Women's 400m Hurdles (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 2

2 49 ADAMS, SAMYAH 18 GREENVIL 17-18

3 208 WELLS, TAYLOR 17 DREAMCH 17-18

4 291 THOMPSON, BRYANN 17 FAST FOR 17-18

5 25 HAYNESWORTH, KAIT 17 SC EXPRE 17-18

6 404 WALLACE, JATAYSJA 17 GREER AL 17-18

Section 2 of 2

2 61 RICE, GABRIELLE 17 GREENVIL 17-18

3 354 OUTHOUS, SOPHIA 17 THE STOR 17-18

4 355 PATRICK, EVELYN 17 THE STOR 17-18

5 20 FRIERSON, DELANEY 17 SC EXPRE 17-18

6 22 GIBSON, MADISON 17 SC EXPRE 17-18

#1089 Women's 400m Hurdles (Open)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

4 352 HENDERSON, SOPHIE 19 THE STOR Open

#78 Boys 400m Hurdles (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

2 199 MOODY, ETHAN 16 DREAMCH 15-16

3 198 MONTAGUE, ELIJAH 15 DREAMCH 15-16

4 35 THIGPEN III, IVORY 16 SC EXPRE 15-16

5 300 GRANT III, QUENCY 15 36 ELITE M 15-16

6 54 ELLIS, RYAN 15 GREENVIL 15-16

7 26 HERRING, JAKORI 16 SC EXPRE 15-16

#1086 Men's 400m Hurdles (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

3 52 DONALDSON, LA'DARI 19 GREENVIL Open

4 7 BROWN, RASHAAD 18 UNATTACH 17-18

5 215 BLOESE-BUENO, NOA 18 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

6 62 RODRIGUEZ, GUSTAV 18 GREENVIL 17-18

#772 Girls 1500m Walk (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 407 WILLIAMS, DOMANIQ 9 GREER AL 9-10

2 75 BAKER, JASMINE 9 TEAM BLA 9-10

3 156 HOLMES, SUMMER 10 A TOUCH 9-10

4 74 BAKER, JADE 9 TEAM BLA 9-10
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#511 Girls 1500m Walk (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

6 163 WEBBER, SOPHIE 12 A TOUCH 11-12

7 153 CUNNINGHAM, EDEN 11 A TOUCH 11-12

8 82 GROSS, TAYLOR 12 TEAM BLA 11-12

#1003 Boys 1500m Walk (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 102 OUTLAW, EVAN 11 TEAM BLA 11-12

2 390 HATTENDORF, RYAN 11 GREER AL 11-12

#1090 Men's 1500m Walk (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

3 389 HATTENDORF, BRAN 13 GREER AL 13-14

#1092 Men's 1500m Walk (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Section 1 of 1

4 397 NESBITT, JAQUAVIOU 16 GREER AL 15-16

#525 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (11-12)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 ASAP PERFORMANCE (A) A

#82 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (13-14)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 1

2 OVER THE TOP TRACK CLUB (A) A

#523 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (15-16)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 1

3 EXTRA MILE TIGERS (A) A

4 GREER ALLSTARS TC (A) A

5 A TOUCH OF SPEED (A) A

#1105 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (17-18)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 1

4 THE STORM TRACK CLUB (A) A

5 SC EXPRESS TRACK CLUB (A) A

#515 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (6 & Under)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 COLUMBIA KNIGHTS (A) A

#221 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7-8)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 1

2 COLUMBIA KNIGHTS (A) A

3 COLUMBIA KNIGHTS (B) B

#516 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (9-10)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 1

4 ASAP PERFORMANCE (A) A

#222 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (11-12)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 1

4 SC EXPRESS TRACK CLUB (A) A

5 ASAP PERFORMANCE (A) A

#520 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (13-14)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 1

6 RUNNIN ON FAITH TRACK CLUB (A) A

#518 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (15-16)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 1

7 GREENVILLE JETS TRACK CLUB (A) A

8 DREAMCHASERZ (A) A

#1101 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (17-18)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 1

4 COLUMBIA KNIGHTS (A) A

#536 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (15-16)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 1

4 A TOUCH OF SPEED (A) A

#1107 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (17-18)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 1

4 GREENVILLE JETS TRACK CLUB (A) A

#224 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (11-12)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 1

4 ASAP PERFORMANCE (A) A

#91 Girls High Jump (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 341 ROSCOE, TYRA 11 COLUMBIA 11-12

2 189 CROMARTIE, JANIYA 12 DREAMCH 11-12
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#787 Women's High Jump (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 379 DUMAS, DIOR 14 GREER AL 13-14

#379 Girls High Jump (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 155 HOLMAN, LAILAH 15 A TOUCH 15-16

#1116 Women's High Jump (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 68 HAIRSTON, SHUSHAN 18 BIONIC SP 17-18

2 135 NIMO, KAREN 17 ASAP PER 17-18

3 8 HAIRSTON, SHUSHAN 18 UNATTACH 17-18

4 299 CUNNINGHAM, KAMIL 17 36 ELITE M 17-18

5 351 GREEN, SERENITY 17 THE STOR 17-18

6 356 PRIVETTE, DRAYTON 17 THE STOR 17-18

#539 Boys High Jump (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 390 HATTENDORF, RYAN 11 GREER AL 11-12

2 381 DUNHAM, ELI 12 GREER AL 11-12

3 30 PERNELL, SHAWN 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

4 346 WILLIAMS, CORNELIU 11 COLUMBIA 11-12

#912 Men's High Jump (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 171 BAILEY, ELIJAH 14 SABRES C 13-14

2 112 WHITE, ELIJAH 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

3 367 MOBLEY, DORIAN 14 ARMOR OF 13-14

4 118 CUYLER, AUREIS 14 ASAP PER 13-14

5 383 FERGUSON, WALKER 13 GREER AL 13-14

#373 Boys High Jump (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 105 REAVES, DAVON 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

2 26 HERRING, JAKORI 16 SC EXPRE 15-16

#1110 Men's High Jump (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 288 SALLEY, STEVEN 17 FAST FOR 17-18

2 298 BOATWRIGHT, OMAR 18 36 ELITE M 17-18

3 157 JORDAN, JAVIN 17 A TOUCH 17-18

4 50 AUSTIN, JERARD 19 GREENVIL Open

5 134 MERIWEATHER, MICH 17 ASAP PER 17-18

#793 Women's Pole Vault (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 174 BENZ, BAILEY 14 SABRES C 13-14

2 178 KELLEY, KAITLYN 14 SABRES C 13-14

#1120 Women's Pole Vault (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 351 GREEN, SERENITY 17 THE STOR 17-18

2 356 PRIVETTE, DRAYTON 17 THE STOR 17-18

3 175 COBB, AUDREY 18 SABRES C 17-18

#790 Men's Pole Vault (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 177 DEANE, DRAYDEN 14 SABRES C 13-14

#1118 Men's Pole Vault (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 172 BAILEY, EZEKIEL 17 SABRES C 17-18

2 40 ALEMAR, CHRISTOPH 18 LANE 4 TR 17-18

3 176 DEANE, DATHAN 17 SABRES C 17-18

#101 Girls Long Jump (6 & Under)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 266 EUGENE, CHARITY 6 EXTRA MIL 6 &

2 66 WILLIAMS, CHARLI 5 GREENVIL 6 &

3 180 HAMPTON, JASMINE 6 CLASSICS 6 &

4 370 WILLIAMS, JEMYLA 5 ARMOR OF 6 &

#99 Girls Long Jump (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 369 WILLIAMS, JAHLLA 7 ARMOR OF 7-8

2 131 LESTER, JHUEL 8 ASAP PER 7-8

3 268 EUGENE, HOPE 8 EXTRA MIL 7-8

4 338 PAYNE, LACI 7 COLUMBIA 7-8

5 19 EPPS, LOGAN 8 SC EXPRE 7-8

#100 Girls Long Jump (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 391 HAWKINS, MADISON 10 GREER AL 9-10

2 302 GRANT, GABRIELLE 10 36 ELITE M 9-10

3 128 JACKSON, WINTER 10 ASAP PER 9-10

4 166 FULLER, JOSHLYN 10 SPARTANB 9-10

5 255 DAVIS, ALAINA 9 CANE BAY 9-10

6 217 DARDEN, DALLAS 9 THE E.L.I.T 9-10

7 257 LYNCH, JANELLE 9 CANE BAY 9-10

8 120 DOWNS, JOSELLE 9 ASAP PER 9-10
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#100 Girls Long Jump (9-10) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

9 164 WILLIAMS, ZION 9 A TOUCH 9-10

10 278 ROGERS, KIMBERLY 9 EXTRA MIL 9-10

#102 Girls Long Jump (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 132 LESTER, TREZHURE 12 ASAP PER 11-12

2 123 HALL, AJA 11 ASAP PER 11-12

3 77 BLANTON, SYDNEY 11 TEAM BLA 11-12

4 190 DAVIS, GABRIELLE 12 DREAMCH 11-12

5 91 KNOWELL, BRYLEY 11 TEAM BLA 11-12

6 368 MOBLEY, LONDON 12 ARMOR OF 11-12

#98 Girls Long Jump (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 72 ASMOND, PARIS 14 TEAM BLA 13-14

2 111 WEAVER, JAYLA 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

3 277 PRYOR, LARMORE 14 EXTRA MIL 13-14

4 263 ADAMS, MAKEIMA 14 EXTRA MIL 13-14

5 159 RAMPERSANT, NAADI 13 A TOUCH 13-14

6 377 CROSBY, CAMORA 14 GREER AL 13-14

7 393 JACKSON, MARIAH 13 GREER AL 13-14

8 80 GARWAY, ROMELL 14 TEAM BLA 13-14

9 106 SAJOUSTE, SA'NIYAH 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

10 108 SMITH, KARSON 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

11 228 WEST, DOMINIQUE 14 THE E.L.I.T 13-14

#247 Girls Long Jump (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 388 HALL, ZENOBIA 15 GREER AL 15-16

2 264 BARLEY, TALAIJAH 16 EXTRA MIL 15-16

3 362 PIERCE, NEVAEH 16 CAROLINA 15-16

4 15 CRUMPTON, NAILAH 16 SC EXPRE 15-16

5 188 BROWN, MADISON 15 DREAMCH 15-16

6 411 WRIGHT, KENNEDY 16 GREER AL 15-16

7 59 MARTIN, DERYN 15 GREENVIL 15-16

8 55 FOSTER, KAITLYN 16 GREENVIL 15-16

9 275 PRYOR, DESTINY 16 EXTRA MIL 15-16

10 63 SCOTLAND, AKIRA 16 GREENVIL 15-16

11 279 WRIGHT, ANTANEYAH 15 EXTRA MIL 15-16

12 410 WILSON, TYVE 15 GREER AL 15-16

13 201 NEWTON, CAMILLE 15 DREAMCH 15-16

14 312 CRAYTON, CAMEIA 15 COLUMBIA 15-16

15 265 BLACK, TAMARI 15 EXTRA MIL 15-16

16 276 PRYOR, JANIAH 15 EXTRA MIL 15-16

#1130 Women's Long Jump (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 136 NIMO, KEZIAH 17 ASAP PER 17-18

2 299 CUNNINGHAM, KAMIL 17 36 ELITE M 17-18

3 283 JONES, PHIASIA 17 FAST FOR 17-18

4 359 GIBSON, AMAURI 18 CAROLINA 17-18

5 290 SINGLETARY, NYA 17 FAST FOR 17-18

6 69 HICKS, SHERIYAH 17 BIONIC SP 17-18

7 81 GASKIN, TICORA 17 TEAM BLA 17-18

8 361 MILTON, SAMIYAH 18 CAROLINA 17-18

9 49 ADAMS, SAMYAH 18 GREENVIL 17-18

10 409 WILSON, SANAA 17 GREER AL 17-18

11 310 CANTY, ZA'NIAHA 17 COLUMBIA 17-18

12 135 NIMO, KAREN 17 ASAP PER 17-18

#93 Boys Long Jump (6 & Under)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 396 MOODY, EASTON 4 GREER AL 6 &

2 1 RAMPERSANT, ELI 6 UNATTACH 6 &

3 394 KING, ZANE 5 GREER AL 6 &

4 53 ELLIS, BRADLEY 6 GREENVIL 6 &

5 274 LOGAN, JEREMIAH 6 EXTRA MIL 6 &

6 145 WASHING, CHAD 6 ASAP PER 6 &

#97 Boys Long Jump (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 167 FULLER, NOAH 7 SPARTANB 7-8

2 127 JACKSON, ACE 7 ASAP PER 7-8

3 385 FOWLER, DEREON 7 GREER AL 7-8

4 90 KNOWELL, BRYAN 8 TEAM BLA 7-8

5 103 PITTER, JEREMIAH 7 TEAM BLA 7-8

6 328 LEE, DALLAS 7 COLUMBIA 7-8

7 365 LEWIS, JOSEPH 8 ARMOR OF 7-8

#96 Boys Long Jump (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 119 DICKERSON, RODNE 9 ASAP PER 9-10

2 218 DAVENPORT, TAMIEU 10 THE E.L.I.T 9-10

3 192 GREEN, MICHAEL 9 DREAMCH 9-10

4 395 MOODY, DALLAS 9 GREER AL 9-10

5 380 DUNHAM, EAN 9 GREER AL 9-10

6 270 GREEN, GARY 10 EXTRA MIL 9-10

7 137 NORMAN, CLINTON 9 ASAP PER 9-10

8 372 WILLIAMS, JOSHUA 10 ARMOR OF 9-10
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#94 Boys Long Jump (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 301 GRANT, BRAYLEN 12 36 ELITE M 11-12

2 141 QUILLER, MIKAH 12 ASAP PER 11-12

3 138 OGDEN, JUSTIN 11 ASAP PER 11-12

4 116 CARTER, DARNELL 12 ASAP PER 11-12

5 18 EPPS, AYDEN 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

6 130 LEAPHART, PATRICK 12 ASAP PER 11-12

7 102 OUTLAW, EVAN 11 TEAM BLA 11-12

8 408 WILSON, JAHOSIVAN 11 GREER AL 11-12

#95 Boys Long Jump (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 250 FLOOD, COLBY 13 IRON SHA 13-14

2 140 QUILLER, MEKHI 14 ASAP PER 13-14

3 273 KELLEY, JONATHAN 14 EXTRA MIL 13-14

4 193 HAILE, KALEB 13 DREAMCH 13-14

5 112 WHITE, ELIJAH 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

6 118 CUYLER, AUREIS 14 ASAP PER 13-14

7 392 HAWKINS, MALACHI 13 GREER AL 13-14

8 269 EUGENE, ISAIAH 13 EXTRA MIL 13-14

9 256 LYNCH, CHRISTIAN 14 CANE BAY 13-14

#240 Boys Long Jump (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 295 YON, ISHUN 16 FAST FOR 15-16

2 35 THIGPEN III, IVORY 16 SC EXPRE 15-16

3 280 YOUNG, JAYDEN 16 EXTRA MIL 15-16

4 26 HERRING, JAKORI 16 SC EXPRE 15-16

5 300 GRANT III, QUENCY 15 36 ELITE M 15-16

6 54 ELLIS, RYAN 15 GREENVIL 15-16

7 373 ALSTON, BOOKER 15 GREER AL 15-16

8 258 STOKES, MICAH 15 CANE BAY 15-16

9 207 TEJADA, JACOB 15 DREAMCH 15-16

10 126 HOLLIDAY, VONTREL 15 ASAP PER 15-16

11 105 REAVES, DAVON 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

12 124 HENLEY, AMON 16 ASAP PER 15-16

#1122 Men's Long Jump (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 157 JORDAN, JAVIN 17 A TOUCH 17-18

2 297 BENNETT, OMARI 18 36 ELITE M 17-18

3 149 BONANO, JEREMIAH 17 A TOUCH 17-18

4 298 BOATWRIGHT, OMAR 18 36 ELITE M 17-18

5 286 MILES, JAIDEN 18 FAST FOR 17-18

6 288 SALLEY, STEVEN 17 FAST FOR 17-18

#1122 Men's Long Jump (17-18) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

7 215 BLOESE-BUENO, NOA 18 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

8 52 DONALDSON, LA'DARI 19 GREENVIL Open

9 347 CHIRICO, RYLEE 18 THE STOR 17-18

10 340 ROBERTS, MALACHAI 17 COLUMBIA 17-18

11 360 MENTION, BRYCEN 17 CAROLINA 17-18

#1140 Women's Triple Jump (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 159 RAMPERSANT, NAADI 13 A TOUCH 13-14

2 377 CROSBY, CAMORA 14 GREER AL 13-14

#1139 Women's Triple Jump (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 276 PRYOR, JANIAH 15 EXTRA MIL 15-16

2 59 MARTIN, DERYN 15 GREENVIL 15-16

3 191 EVANS, NIYA 16 DREAMCH 15-16

4 161 WASHINGTON, DEMA 16 A TOUCH 15-16

5 84 HAYGOOD, CHENOA 16 TEAM BLA 15-16

6 388 HALL, ZENOBIA 15 GREER AL 15-16

7 55 FOSTER, KAITLYN 16 GREENVIL 15-16

8 63 SCOTLAND, AKIRA 16 GREENVIL 15-16

9 162 WEBBER, CAILYN 15 A TOUCH 15-16

#1138 Women's Triple Jump (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 409 WILSON, SANAA 17 GREER AL 17-18

2 359 GIBSON, AMAURI 18 CAROLINA 17-18

#1136 Men's Triple Jump (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 140 QUILLER, MEKHI 14 ASAP PER 13-14

#1135 Men's Triple Jump (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 35 THIGPEN III, IVORY 16 SC EXPRE 15-16

2 300 GRANT III, QUENCY 15 36 ELITE M 15-16

3 26 HERRING, JAKORI 16 SC EXPRE 15-16

#1137 Men's Triple Jump (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 288 SALLEY, STEVEN 17 FAST FOR 17-18

2 149 BONANO, JEREMIAH 17 A TOUCH 17-18

3 52 DONALDSON, LA'DARI 19 GREENVIL Open

4 157 JORDAN, JAVIN 17 A TOUCH 17-18

5 215 BLOESE-BUENO, NOA 18 THE E.L.I.T 17-18
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#112 Girls Shot Put (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 259 HARVEY, CAMILLE 8 CARMENT 7-8

2 374 BRADDOCK, KATELY 8 GREER AL 7-8

#109 Girls Shot Put (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 156 HOLMES, SUMMER 10 A TOUCH 9-10

2 242 DOUGLAS, LAZHARIY 10 QC BLAZE 9-10

3 376 BRYANT, LONDON 10 GREER AL 9-10

4 407 WILLIAMS, DOMANIQ 9 GREER AL 9-10

#110 Girls Shot Put (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 77 BLANTON, SYDNEY 11 TEAM BLA 11-12

2 163 WEBBER, SOPHIE 12 A TOUCH 11-12

3 153 CUNNINGHAM, EDEN 11 A TOUCH 11-12

4 143 SNOWDEN, NAKEERA 12 ASAP PER 11-12

#255 Girls Shot Put (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 72 ASMOND, PARIS 14 TEAM BLA 13-14

2 399 RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA 13 GREER AL 13-14

3 230 ALLEN, SIMONE 14 OVER THE 13-14

4 184 PINCKNEY, AMARI 14 CLASSICS 13-14

5 379 DUMAS, DIOR 14 GREER AL 13-14

#113 Girls Shot Put (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 289 SHELL, SHAYANNA 15 FAST FOR 15-16

2 281 ARMSTRONG, ALANA 15 FAST FOR 15-16

3 56 HUNT, AYANNA 15 GREENVIL 15-16

4 311 CRAWFORS, TAYLOR 15 COLUMBIA 15-16

#1152 Women's Shot Put (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 319 EDWARDS, CATLIN 17 COLUMBIA 17-18

2 353 MARTIN, BELLA 18 THE STOR 17-18

#108 Boys Shot Put (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 103 PITTER, JEREMIAH 7 TEAM BLA 7-8

2 384 FOWLER JR, DEMETR 7 GREER AL 7-8

3 400 SINGLETON, GRAYSO 7 GREER AL 7-8

#105 Boys Shot Put (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 309 BERRY, RODDRIK 10 COLUMBIA 9-10

#107 Boys Shot Put (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 32 ROBINSON, MATTHE 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

2 323 HUGGINS, GABRIEL 11 COLUMBIA 11-12

3 147 ASHE, CHRISTIAN 12 A TOUCH 11-12

4 272 KELLEY, JAYSON 11 EXTRA MIL 11-12

#104 Boys Shot Put (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 151 CARTER, AMARIS 13 A TOUCH 13-14

2 71 SLIGH, DEVIN 13 RUNNIN O 13-14

3 112 WHITE, ELIJAH 13 TEAM BLA 13-14

#106 Boys Shot Put (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 324 JOHNSON, PATRICK 15 COLUMBIA 15-16

#1145 Men's Shot Put (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 222 LAWTON, ANDARIUS 17 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

2 182 JOHNSON, JAQUAN 17 CLASSICS 17-18

#119 Girls Discus (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 179 GILLIE, JAZMINE 12 CLASSICS 11-12

2 77 BLANTON, SYDNEY 11 TEAM BLA 11-12

#120 Girls Discus (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 181 HAMPTON, SIENYA 13 CLASSICS 13-14

2 399 RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA 13 GREER AL 13-14

3 240 DOUGLAS, ALAYA 14 QC BLAZE 13-14

4 183 OWENS, KHALIYAH 14 CLASSICS 13-14

5 184 PINCKNEY, AMARI 14 CLASSICS 13-14

#121 Girls Discus (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 56 HUNT, AYANNA 15 GREENVIL 15-16

2 289 SHELL, SHAYANNA 15 FAST FOR 15-16

3 281 ARMSTRONG, ALANA 15 FAST FOR 15-16
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#1157 Women's Discus (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 353 MARTIN, BELLA 18 THE STOR 17-18

2 319 EDWARDS, CATLIN 17 COLUMBIA 17-18

#118 Boys Discus (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 323 HUGGINS, GABRIEL 11 COLUMBIA 11-12

#117 Boys Discus (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 151 CARTER, AMARIS 13 A TOUCH 13-14

#116 Boys Discus (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 324 JOHNSON, PATRICK 15 COLUMBIA 15-16

#1153 Men's Discus (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 212 BARNES III, KELLY 18 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

2 182 JOHNSON, JAQUAN 17 CLASSICS 17-18

3 222 LAWTON, ANDARIUS 17 THE E.L.I.T 17-18

#132 Girls Javelin (6 & Under)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 180 HAMPTON, JASMINE 6 CLASSICS 6 &

2 16 ENGLISH, LILLIAN 4 SC EXPRE 6 &

3 405 WATSON, KELANI 4 GREER AL 6 &

#130 Girls Javelin (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 382 ECHEVARRIA, ISABEL 7 GREER AL 7-8

2 168 HARBOR, KIRSTEN 7 SPARTANB 7-8

#128 Girls Javelin (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 243 DOUGLAS, TIONNA 9 QC BLAZE 9-10

2 242 DOUGLAS, LAZHARIY 10 QC BLAZE 9-10

3 156 HOLMES, SUMMER 10 A TOUCH 9-10

4 407 WILLIAMS, DOMANIQ 9 GREER AL 9-10

#129 Girls Javelin (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 179 GILLIE, JAZMINE 12 CLASSICS 11-12

2 163 WEBBER, SOPHIE 12 A TOUCH 11-12

#129 Girls Javelin (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

3 153 CUNNINGHAM, EDEN 11 A TOUCH 11-12

4 122 GIBSON, MONAE 12 ASAP PER 11-12

5 368 MOBLEY, LONDON 12 ARMOR OF 11-12

6 28 MERRITT, ZOE 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

7 150 BRADLEY, RAEGAN 11 A TOUCH 11-12

8 31 ROBINSON, MADISON 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

#131 Girls Javelin (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 184 PINCKNEY, AMARI 14 CLASSICS 13-14

2 181 HAMPTON, SIENYA 13 CLASSICS 13-14

3 399 RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA 13 GREER AL 13-14

4 183 OWENS, KHALIYAH 14 CLASSICS 13-14

#420 Girls Javelin (15-16)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 59 MARTIN, DERYN 15 GREENVIL 15-16

2 160 ROBERTS, COURTNE 16 A TOUCH 15-16

3 411 WRIGHT, KENNEDY 16 GREER AL 15-16

4 161 WASHINGTON, DEMA 16 A TOUCH 15-16

#1170 Women's Javelin (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 353 MARTIN, BELLA 18 THE STOR 17-18

2 361 MILTON, SAMIYAH 18 CAROLINA 17-18

#122 Boys Javelin (6 & Under)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 33 SMITH, AARON 5 SC EXPRE 6 &

2 38 WILLIAMS, RODRICK 6 SC EXPRE 6 &

#125 Boys Javelin (7-8)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 127 JACKSON, ACE 7 ASAP PER 7-8

2 400 SINGLETON, GRAYSO 7 GREER AL 7-8

3 170 WORRELL, ENDRE 8 SPARTANB 7-8

4 384 FOWLER JR, DEMETR 7 GREER AL 7-8

5 133 MATHIES, JACE 7 ASAP PER 7-8

6 121 GIBSON, DE'MARQUE 7 ASAP PER 7-8

#123 Boys Javelin (9-10)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 366 MCCLAIN, MICHAEL 9 ARMOR OF 9-10

2 142 SNOWDEN, KYRON 10 ASAP PER 9-10

3 117 CLEMONS, CAYDEN 9 ASAP PER 9-10
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#123 Boys Javelin (9-10) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

4 309 BERRY, RODDRIK 10 COLUMBIA 9-10

#127 Boys Javelin (11-12)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 144 WALTERS JR, MICHA 12 ASAP PER 11-12

2 29 MURRAY, ZION 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

3 390 HATTENDORF, RYAN 11 GREER AL 11-12

4 32 ROBINSON, MATTHE 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

5 337 MYERS, JOSHUA 12 COLUMBIA 11-12

6 139 PETERSEN, ELIJAH 12 ASAP PER 11-12

7 13 COBBS, SOLOMON 11 SC EXPRE 11-12

8 371 WILLIAMS, JEREMY 12 ARMOR OF 11-12

9 39 WRIGHT, XAVIER 12 SC EXPRE 11-12

#124 Boys Javelin (13-14)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 383 FERGUSON, WALKER 13 GREER AL 13-14

2 151 CARTER, AMARIS 13 A TOUCH 13-14

3 389 HATTENDORF, BRAN 13 GREER AL 13-14

#1163 Men's Javelin (17-18)
Lane # Name Age Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 357 RICKS, DOBSON 17 THE STOR 17-18

2 182 JOHNSON, JAQUAN 17 CLASSICS 17-18

3 176 DEANE, DATHAN 17 SABRES C 17-18
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